Distributor :
Lubrication svstems
This is an automated and centralised lubrication system that can improve productivity and extend the se
rvice life of your plant.
Suitable for all types of hydraulic and industrial applications undertaken across a diverse range of indust
ries, the system automatically delivers lubricant through a single supply line to a network of metering val
ves.
Ideal for

15L 750
03
DBS type electric lubrication pump order code
I DBS I / I G I 1 I , A3 IN IN I N I
DBS: Product mode1 '. ·• ' . l ' . '. . .
Pump type
G: Scraper type
I: Pressure plate type Selection example:
Pumping Elements DBS/G24D2MNC
1: 1 Pumping Element
2: 2 Pumping Elements
3: 3 Pumping Elements
4: 4 Pumping Elements
5: 5 Pumping Elements
6: 6 Pumping Elements
Reservoir Capacity
2: 2 liter
4: 4 liter
6: 6 liter
8: 8 liter
15: 15 liter
Operating Voltage
D1: 12VDC
D2: 24VDC
A1: 110VAC
A2: 220VAC DBS/I 14D2SYC
A3: 380VAC
Pressure gauge/overflow valve configuration
S: With pressure gauge, with relief valve
M:Without pressure gauge, with relief valve
N: Without pressure qauqe, without relief valve
Low Level Switch
Y: With Low Level Switch
N: Without low Level Switch
Controller
C: With controller
N: Without controller
If there are special requirements, please specify separately when ordering,
such as special voltage, metal oil tank, etc.
04
DBS/B-2L
DBS/B-8L
BL
Product Parameters
-
MODEL: DBS/B
RESERVIOR CAPACITY: 2U4U8L
CONTROL TYPE: PLC/TIME C
LUBRICANT: NLGI000#-2#
VOLTAGE: 24V/220V/38
ONTROLLER
ov
POWER: sow
RATED WORKING PRESSURE: 25MPA
DISCHARGE VOLUME: 1.8/SMUMI
OUTLET NUMBER: 1-6
TEMPERATURE: -35-80'C
PRESSURE GAUGE: OPTIONAL
OISGITAL DISPLAY: OPTIONAL
LOW LEVEL SWITCH: OPTIONAL
OIL INLETS: QUICK CON NECTOR
OUTLET THREAD: M10•1 R1/4
__ L_
=-r=
--·➔· -·· --
2L
3J
Ordering Information
I
_.L
-�/:I"
,,._...._..,&'-=,µ
·--�--,·-·
4L
* * * * * * * * * *
Base Code I
88101: 24VDC
00102: 220VAC/50IIt
Outlets Qty
88105: 300VAC/50Ht 4: 4 outlot,
Capacity 4: 4 liters
C: Timer
Without: N/A tim1tr
V:G111ge
Without: NIA gaug-e
O: PIH11c ,eservolr
I: Metal reservoir
05
DBT-6L
DBT-10
Product Parameters
MODEL: DBT TYPE
RESERVIOR CAPACITY: 2U4U6L/8L/15L 1 0L/15L(METAL TANK)
CONTROL TYPE: PLC/EXTERNAL TIME CONTROLLER
/4.6/6.4/11.5MUMIN
LUBRICANT: NLGI0O0#­
VOLTAGE: 380V
POWER: 90W
MAX.PRESSURE: 25MPA
DISCHARGE VOLUME: 1.4/1.8/3.5
OUTLET NUMBER: 1-6
TEMPERATURE: -35-80'C
PRESSURE GAUGE: OPTIONAL
OISGITAL DISPLAY: WITHOUT
LOW LEVEL SWITCH: OPTIONAL
OIL INLETS: QUICK CO
OUTLET THREAD: M10•1 R1
-
NNECTOR/FILLER CAP
/4
Dimensions
TANK CAPAC)TY:
t=
Dimensions
TANK CAPACITY:
�MM) _r
L
lOL
506
2L
4L
6L
SL
ISL
L (MM)
380
441